VERS.
2021
A SUPER
BRIGHT LIGHT
LUZ MUY
BRILLANTE
September 2021
Septiembre 2021

LED Flux
Flujo de
la luminaria
Lm
(Tj = 85°C, 4000K CRI70)
LED Flux
Flujo de
la luminaria
Lm
(Tj=85°C, 3000K CRI70)
LED Flux
Flujo de
la luminaria
Lm
(Tj=85°C, 2200K CRI70)
F1032BA4504B13 32 34 450 5880 5880 5004
F1036BA5104B13 36 39 510 6570 6570 5591
F1052BA7004B13 52 56 700 8654 8654 7364
F1050BA3504B13 50 54 350 9375 9375 7978
F1065BA4504B13 65 69 450 11760 11760 10007
  Without glass - Sin vidrio
  With glass - Con vidrio
   PLEASE NOTE: for all values /information
on other optics and/or technical characteristics

la luminaria
Lm
(Tj = 85°C, 4000K CRI70)
LED Flux
Flujo de
la luminaria
Lm
(Tj=85°C, 3000K CRI70)
LED Flux
Flujo de
la luminaria
Lm
(Tj=85°C, 2200K CRI70)
F2076BA5304B13 76 82 530 13595 13595 11569
F2098BA6804B13 98 104 680 16883 16883 14367
F2110BA5104B13 110 119 510 19713 19713 16775
F2133BA6154B13 133 142 615 23221 23221 19761
F2148BA6804B13 148 158 680 25325 25325 21551
F2147BA3404B13 147 157 340 27392 27392 23310
180° with regulation/con ajuste de 5° 60° with regulation/con ajuste de 5°
UNIVERSAL TOP-POST  - PUNTA POSTE UNIVERSAL
OPTICS - ÓPTICAS
BA=AS13 ME Street